-

BOULAR MERTTHG

5]

x Covmedld

| COUNCTL GF THE COTTY OF BLOOMINCGTON, Eﬁﬁfﬁh“

in Ciﬁy Hall, on Tuesdsy,December ki, 19363 o
trty otclock (130 Pols CoB.Te) in regular sos
Le Lemon pr ésiélnx”

Members present: Sikes, Cook, Simpoon, Miller, \
Chitwood snd Von Meter.

Manbers absenh: Wore.

b

Councilmen Miller moved, secended %y Cowncilmen fogeimsn that the md nutzs
e guproved sz read by toelleric-Tressurer; uwnenimously spproved.

Councilman Sikes introduckd an Ordinsnce perbolining to wilk senitetion,
aud the Clerk-Treasursr geve 1t Tirst reading. '

Io =%y,

Councilman Slkes intreduced zn smendment to the budget of 1957 as folldws:

To the City Councilmern:

o
e
e
o
st
iy
[aad]
=
o
et
bt
o

The Stebe Law provides that ofter the tax vebes and levies hav
Tized, the &?gf@ﬁr&aﬁiﬁﬁ body of ezch mmicipsl corporation shell _
sliocate bthe Tunds fo be derived Tram the levy in gueh & nenner thet the
expsuditures vill not excsed the funds to be received. I have now

r%@%iV@ﬁ %h@ certification from the Couwnty Avdibtor sz to the Civil Oivy
ax levy Tor 1957, nemely, $2.07, which necessitetes r&duﬁ%i@n. In the buipset

T l,%?ﬁ 8 1@?*m£:: _ ’
Beduotlon by

Fund Cownty Board State Bosrd T Tobsl Beduction
p ea e
Genersl Fund o 8,861.00 Q413,00

Avisbtion Dept. b, 825,00
- Ay

Becreatlon Depi. CR LD 200,00

Policse Fenslon 1G,000.00 ' 10,000
SR PR J 0l
18,461,00 5,507 .00 Al TREG0

The respective Boards reccmmended the chenges be mede in ths soboid
vt ln the Reorestion D?@a?ﬁ ment, whers @ﬁﬁ'fﬁddwé

fin

W E d
ut of $200,00; the Reorestlon wmnﬂr%u@ﬁ” has submitied the way they

ag shown below)

Fund Aadition

- L Bolance dn
Covarly Tax Bosrd: Reduction Bavenue Them
{ = o & gva i Wy
Ganaral Fun .Wup@fuw%ﬁg Bolanoce D201 .00 , Sl 3R.00
T8 ' 7 . T SIaTaNEats - Y
Becreatioh beﬂig m?uﬁ Uther Egulpment 200,00 A, GO0 O

- , PP
General Fund Peas snd OGther Heven Bty , 25 00
. . o= e g Y -~ .
- Snoeisl TEXES o 75,5646 ,00
Aviation Deph.Fess and Jther Revenues "

B A R B e RN S B I I e B G0 G R PG GO T e S G A SR G T O R I G s A% O G WD SR U5 T TR S0 B T s e

T revommend the Council smend the Budged ss sdopted for 1957 4o make the
nacessary chenges ag suggesbed zbove. ’ ' _ '
&/ Mary Alice Dunlap ' .
Mary Alice Dunlep, Clerk-Tressurer
Decerber %, 1056

goonded by Chitwood snd on o wnanimous roll csdl

8
the amendment fo the Ordinence sg recommended by

of voluntsry
Athdrawal of the ord




C@Hﬁ@ilmdm Rh%le? m@ved the v i ] el Do tﬁﬁ retl

e
uﬂdﬁimﬂuﬂl?'aaﬁrzeam

Attorney Applegate ﬁresaﬁﬁ@ﬂlalyraﬁ@uh to the pebition of annmexstion

tiom Ty

Simpson;

of the Nerilwest &r&a'br%’%efﬁfﬁ reading the ﬂf@b%%%:ﬁﬁ reguested.

parmission to withdraw same: request whs grgﬁlaﬂ,
Mr. ﬁ@u@v* Mol a_gwea@nﬁeﬂ the following petitlion:
Decerber Yth, 1956
TO:
The Common Couned
City of Broomington
Bloomington, Indisns
Het Cubbling of Tres Flot
55 roparity

i
Tanth Strest and Fee Lans

Gentlemsn:

Jemet 5. Dunn recuests the privilege of oubtding the tree plot ab
point on the Scuthside of her property One Mumdred Fifty (150} feet

fast of the center Lline of the new Fes Lane Hoad,

The Btete of T

ndiane is "auﬂﬁfuc%*ﬁg Bones
near the Fast 1

LB

18
ne of Mra. Dugn's

derset wince access Trom the West was elimineted by the new

Road bV“kd”Se

The Contract for the work will be by the Stdfe and we would
rimd g 3

your suthoriz
Cityinginesy.
Respectiully Bubmitted, )
oy fe 3 i)
=/ Bohert. ¥, Molres :
Robert ¥. MeCres, Attorney for

denet S. Do

Covmellmen Van Mater FuV@u; seconded by Councilmen Sikes that the pebition

&

i:.‘ut'%’a\ﬁtﬁi '

driveway, which will lie
operty extending nerth from Tenbh

appreciate

3
ng the iTﬁé “Flot to be cub uwnder the supervision of the

be approved and the work to be done under the supervision of the City

Eng 1h9@r“ unanimously carried.

Moved by Councilmen Bikes, seconded by Commcllmen Simpson

Trassurer be instructed to meil o copyol The zﬁauteﬁ to e

Councilmen Cook moved, seconded by Councilmen Miller that the recommends-

that the L
ach covmeliliman
immeéhaw@ v afber they are Irsnscribed and typed; mobtion carvied,

tiong of the Traffic Commission Nos. 1, 3, &, and %, be approved as

follows:

Le Allow fees pald for Privete parking in 1956 %o cover the
soaces Through 19957. It was the fesling of menbers isui Hore
citizens would use spaces this way.

3. IRamove perking from Tbe south sids of West 11th Sitreet,
ond Falvview Sirssts.

8

e Allow 15 winubte pa

stehafiel
fromt of Fowler M al Oompany, oo north gide of West Eir

o

Be Tewmove Lzt parking spsce east of Madison on soubh side of urwmﬁ% Leane g

and Item No. 2 to be chagged wo resd time limitetion from alle
king tims l&mita

of block wo Hsst Third Streel to 30 minute per

F“yﬁr Thomas Le Lemon welcomed six ladies from Puerdo Riceo
nmeeting and asked sach one o Introduce hersell io the o

cagt of

o A T
T

e

batwaen Adses

ing omly, on the one parking space direc

£t lul!

ﬁ: f“

(4 -

-

g F

in



Councilmen Engelmen moved thet the reconmendsition of Councilmen Cook for
the City Judge to giva due consideration to the evidences of the electric
timer 1n hils traffic cases, seconded by Councllimen Miller:; unenimousiy
EPOTovEd.
Councilmmn Simpson moved, seconded by Councilmen Ven Meter that thes request
of D¥. & Mrs. Richard BPuckingham for cubting the curb at 703 snd 705 South
ﬁesq be approved and the wmrk.ua be done under the supervision of the

ity Eunginear:; motion caryised.

Comncilman Sikes moved, seconded by Councilmen Simpson that the reporis
of Fire Chiel, Plumbing Iuspector and Street Commissioner be sccepbed and
wlac é on iil@ in the Clerk-Tressurerfs office; motion carried.

Comwneiiman Chitwood moved, seconded by Comcllmen SBikes that the colains
prasented for payment December %, 19956, be approved and werrants lssued;
motlon vnanimously carried,

Meeting adjourned,.

ATTEST:

I

.ié‘ﬁ‘j/j\?ﬂ"fe &
Clerk-Treasurer




5
-
+
a
i

>

3
i i
H '





